Cross Roads for Human Development
Charity No. 1116524
Accounts

Regular giving
Other donations and fund raising
Interest

Total income

Bank charges

Fund rasing expenses

Net income

Transfers to India

Balance brought forward

Balance carried forward

Year ended
31-Mar-21

9,386
13,677
135

23,198

194

216
410

22,788

33,850

-11,062

47,066

36,004

39

Year ended
31-Mar-20

9,374
11,918
221

21,513

39

21,474

40,000

-18,526

65,592

47,066



