Cross Roads for Human Development

Charity No. 1116524

Accounts

		Year ended 31-Mar-21		Year ended 31-Mar-20
Regular giving Other donations and fund raising Interest		9,386 13,677 135		9,374 11,918 221
Total income	-	23,198	-	21,513
Bank charges	194		39	
Fund rasing expenses	216	410	0	39
Net income	-	22,788	-	21,474
Transfers to India		33,850		40,000
	-	-11,062		-18,526
Balance brought forward		47,066		65,592
Balance carried forward	-	36,004	-	47,066
	=	:	=	